12, 13 
Date of Pre-Bid Meeting 

Deleted 

3. Section 2.3 Tender Fee/ Cost of Tender 
Form 
Page No. 13, Point No. i 

Tender Fee/ Cost of Tender Form is 
Rs.500 /- (Rupees Five Hundred) only 
including all taxes. 

Tender Fee/ Cost of Tender Form is 
Rs.1500 /- (Rupees One thousand five 
hundred) only including all taxes. 

4. Section 2.6 Bid Security/ Earnest 
Money Deposit (EMD) 
Page No. 14, Point No. i 

All bids must be accompanied by an 
earnest money of Rs.5,62,500.00 
(Rupees Five Lakh Twenty Eight 
Thousand) only in the form of Demand

[...]

and shall be valid for at least six 
months, in favour of ‘Managing Director, 
SPORTS’ payable at Canara Bank, 
Kavaratti. No interest shall be paid on 
the earnest money under any 
circumstances. 

All bids must be accompanied by an 
earnest money of Rs.5,62,500.00 
(Rupees Five Lakh sixty two thousand 
five hundred) only in the form of 
Demand Draft from a scheduled bank 
in India and shall be valid for at least 
six months, in favour of ‘Managing 
Director, SPORTS’ payable at Canara 
Bank, Kavaratti. No interest shall be 
paid on the earnest money under any 
circumstances.